SKATE ONTARIO

SHATEC AP

Rank Competitor(s)

1  Maya Cutler

2 HannahLim

3 Lauren Batka

4 Amber Cheng

5  JuliaRusin

6  Ivaloucks

7  Samantha Hadden

8  Elise Dawson

9  Serenali

10 Jesse Dalby

11  Kaitlyn Brushey

12  Erica Estepa

13 Madison Myers

14  Véronique Wirth

15 Priyanka Sharma

16  Megan Patterson

17 NyahKelly

18  Kristen Chak

19  Katrine Attwood
—

SKATECAMNADA

Club

Forest Hill FSC

YRSA WC

North Point Skating Academy
Forest Hill FSC

Richmond Training Centre
Nepean SC, Inc.

Richmond Training Centre
Richmond Training Centre
Richmond Training Centre
Skate Oakville

Huntsville SC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Stirling FSC

Forest Hill FSC

Newmarket FSC

Oshawa SC

Bobcaygeon SC

Newmarket FSC

Richmond Training Centre
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Winterskate 2018

McKinney Centre, Whitby, ON
January 26/2018 to January 28/2018

Pre-Novice Women (Short)

Category Result Summary

SP
3303 (1)
3170 (2
2829 (3
2426 (4)
2339 (5
2327 (6)
2263 (7)
2259  (8)
2187  (9)
2141 (10)
2099 (11
2075 (12)
2035 (13)
2028 (14
2022 (15)
19.89  (16)
1932  (17)
1865 (18)
1812 (19)

—

33.03
31.70
28.29
24.26
23.39
23.27
22.63
22.59
21.87
21.41
20.99
20.75
20.35
20.28
20.22
19.89
19.32
18.65
18.12

PATINAGECAMNADA



20  Courtney LaPalm Stirling FSC ON 17.39  (20) 17.39
21 KyraBrodkin Forest Hill FSC ON 16.80 (21) 16.80
22 Angela Caminiti Nepean SC, Inc. ON 16.02 (22 16.02

Erin Chellew Laurene Collin Knoblauch
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